REGULAR HADDOCK

Fish (4-50z Boneless Haddock) with Coleslaw 2.70
Special Fish (4-50z Boneless Haddock) .90
with Coleslaw

LARGE HADDOCK

Fish (8-100z Boneless Haddock) with Coleslaw 4.20
Special Fish (8-100z Boneless Haddock) 4.40

with Coleslaw
Wholetail Scampi with Tarare
Cod Fish Cake '

FRIED FOODS

Chicken (Leg)
Chicken (Breast)
Jumbo Sausage
King Rib
Hamburger
Black Pudding
White Pudding
Red Pudding .
Haggis

Smoked Sausage
Chipsteak

Steak Pie

Mince Pie

Spring Rolls
Chicken Burger
Gammon Steak
Cheese in Burger
Fried Pizza i
1/2 Fried Pizza

Chicken Fillet Bites (8 pieces withidi
1/2 Pizza Crunch
Onion Rings
Chips

Fritters

Roll & Chips

Roll & Fritter
Chips n Cheese

3.30
0.90

0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O
Wi
ANWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWiA M
W00 00 A N U0 W 00 NN NN NN 00NN
0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O00O0

o
>

bo'\l'g'h'\ld;-bobab:;bb'—-bobiobbbiobbbbiod

Chips n Curry Sauce .60
Coleslaw (80z) 1.00
Mushy Peas (80z) 1.20
Curry Sauce (80z) 1.00

soft drink & atoy 2.79

SINGLE SUPPER

4.10
4.30

Choice of: Fish Bites, Sausage,
Hamburger, Chicken Fillet
Bites, or Pizza Slice with chips,

¥

FRESHLY BAKED OVEN PIZZAS

10” 12"
Cheese 3.90 5.10
Cheese & Tomato 4.10 5.30
Cheese & Onion 4.10 5.30
Cheese & Mushroom 4.10 5.30
Cheese & Ham 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Chicken 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Peppers 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Smoked Sausage 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Salami 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Pepperoni 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Spicy Chicken 4.50 5.70
Cheese & Tuna 4.50 5.70
Cheese, Chicken & Sweetcorn 4.80 6.10
Cheese, Ham & Pineapple 4.80 6.10
Marini’s Special 6.20 7.90

Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Ham, Pepperoni,

eppers, Sausage, Tuna, Pineapple, Corn)

Extra Veg 0.50 0.60
Extra Meat 0.60 0.80
Extra Cheese 0.80 1.00
1/2 Pizza (with 1 topping) 2.20
1/2 Pizza & Chips (1 topping) 3.60
1/2 Pizza (with 2 toppings) 2.50
1/2 Pizza & Chips (2 toppings) 3.80
SPECIALITY PIZZAS
10” 12"
Flaming Fajita 4.85 6.70
(Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Peppers,
Onion & Chicken with our own ajita Seasoning)
Hot as Hell’s Fire 485 6.70
iTo'maro Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni,
picy Beef and Jalapenos
k Lipsmacking Louisiana 485 6.70
(Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Chicken,
Peppers, Sweetcorn and Mushrooms)
Quattro Stagioni 4.85 6.70
(Tomato Base, Mozzarella + Four of your
Favourite Corners with one Topping)
Soprano’s Supreme 515 7.00
(Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Salami, ltalian Sausage,
Spicy Beef, Red Onions and Peppers)
Giardenara 5.10 7.00
ﬂomuto Base, Mozzarella, Tomatoes,
ushrooms, Peppers, Onions and Olives)
Juicy qubalqzu 5.10 7.00
(BBQ base, Mozzarella, Chicken,
Smoked Sausage, Red Onion and Tomatoes)
Marini’s Marinara 5.10 700
(Tomato Base, Mozzarella + Mixed Seafood)
Kicking Cajun 5.10 7.00

(Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Prawns, Onions,
Chicken, Peppers with our own Cajun Seasoning)

157

7.60
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
11.10

157

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

PASTA (HOME MADE) [iyriisesie

[30p extra with cheese]

Spaghetti Bolognese 3.80
Macaroni & Cheese 3.80
Lasagne 4.00
Garlic Bread (4) 1.60
Garlic Bread with Cheese (4) 1.90
Garlic Bread Pizza (1010) 3.70
Garlic Bread Pizza with Cheese (101) 4.10

Small Large

Chicken Kebab 4.00 5.50
Marinated cubed breast of chicken with a selection

of herbs & spices cooked on a chargrill, served in

a pitta bread  with salad & sauce

Chicken Tikka Kebab 4.00 5.50

Cubed breast of chicken marinated in a delicious tikka sauce
cooked on a chargrill, served in a pitta bread with salad & sauce

Lamb Shish Kebab 4.50 6.00

Cubes of lamb marinated in oil with herbs & spices, then
cooked on a charcoal grill, served with pita bread salad & sauce

Mixed Kebab 6.00
1 skewer of either chicken or chicken tikka and 1 skewer
of lamb shish serverd in a pitta bread with salad & sauce
Salad Kebab 2.50

Fresh salad served in a pitta bread with sauce

BURGERS
All served with Salad and Mayo

1/4lb Beef Burger 2.00  with chips 3.00
1/2lb Beef Burger 3.00  with chips 4.00
1/41b Cheese Burger 2.20  with chips 3.20
1/2lb Cheese Burger 3.20  with chips 4.20
Chicken Burger 2.60  with chips 3.60

PAKORA

Vegetable Pakora 2.60
Chicken Breast Pakora 3.80
Mixed Pakora 3.50



PHONE OUR DELIVERY HOTLINE
Delivering to; Rosyth, Inverkeithing, Dalgety Bay, Lymkilns, North Queensferry

LUNCHTIME MENU - | 01383 410 794
Hamburger Supper RN SCOTLAND’S No.1 TAKEAWAY.

Chicken Leg Supper - ' Unit 2C

Haggis Supper | | 99 Backmarch Road
White Pudding Supper = : Rosyth
Red Pudding supper N v Teddy TOp Cone (1 small scoop) £1.00 |

) Mon - Sat:
1 Scoop Cone (1 large scoop) £1.45 . 11.30am - Late

. Sun:
Black Pudding supperf r 140ml Tub (One flavour) £1.80 2pm - Late

sausuge Supper _,-"fu ‘-_I o 2 SCOOp Cone (2 large scoops) £2.25

Mince Pie Supper Ak ! ’ 250ml Tub (Choose up to 2 flavours) £2.80
Steak Pie supper ' t. L . 500ml Tub (Choose up to 3 Flavours) £4.35
King Rib Supper . | Extra ‘99’ Flake £0.25

Chipsfeqk Supper I Double Cream Vanilla, Toffee Fudge,
Belgian Chocolate, Cookies [Inll Cream,
Dime Bar Crunch, Mint Choc Chip, Sophiells Crunch,
Chips n Cheese + Can Wild Strawberry, Raspberry Ripple, Turkish Delight,
Fish Supper £3.49 g _ Caramel Shortcake, Cherrymania, Marathon Man,
. Scottish Tablet, Blue Mint, Chocolate Nemises,

W
. L N ' Kinder Egg, Hey Macaroon
Pizza & pasta . ‘B 99, ey

Please note these flavours are subject to change.

Chips n Curry + Can

10” Cheese + 1 topping

1/2 Pizza, 1 topping
and Chips

Macaroni Cheese
Spaghetti Bolognese
Lasagne ;

Mon to Sat TR e , ' I“'D
12.00pm - 3.00pm ) _ QUALITY FRIEDIROODS g Bl 70 g

Please note that anything not on the lunchtime menu
will be charged at normal prices

www.marinis.co.uk




