

	SINGLE	SUPPER
REGULAR HADDOCK Fish (4-5oz Boneless Haddock) with Coleslaw Special Fish (4-5oz Boneless Haddock) with Coleslaw	2.70 2.90	4.10 4.30
LARGE HADDOCK Fish (8-10oz Boneless Haddock) with Coleslav Special Fish (8-10oz Boneless Haddock) with Coleslaw	v 4.20 4.40	5.60 5.80
Wholetail Scampi with Tartare Sauce	3.30	4.70

2.30

0.90

Cod Fish Cake
---------------

# FRIED FOODS

Chicken (Leg) Chicken (Breast) Jumbo Sausage King Rib Hamburger Black Pudding White Pudding Red Pudding Haggis Smoked Sausage Chipsteak Steak Pie Mince Pie Spring Rolls Chicken Burger Gammon Steak Cheese in Burger Fried Pizza 1/2 Fried Pizza Chicken Fillet Bites (8 pieces with dip) 1/2 Pizza Crunch	2.60 3.20 2.30 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.2	4.20 4.70 3.80 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.70 3.7
Onion Rings Chips	1.60 nall1.70 k	3.10 arge2.30
Fritters Roll & Chips Roll & Fritter Chips n Cheese Chips n Curry Sauce Coleslaw (8oz) Mushy Peas (8oz) Curry Sauce (8oz)	0.40 ec 1.30 0.70 2.80 2.60 1.00 1.20 1.00	

## KIDDIES "RINI-BOXES"



Choice of: Fish Bites, Sausage, Hamburger, Chicken Fillet Bites, or Pizza Slice with chips, soft drink & a toy 2.79

# FRESHLY BAKED OVEN PIZZAS

	10″	12″	15″
Cheese	3.90	5.10	7.60
Cheese & Tomato	4.10	5.30	8.00
Cheese & Onion		5.30	
Cheese & Mushroom		5.30	
Cheese & Ham	4.50	5.70	
Cheese & Chicken	4.50	5.70	8.50
Cheese & Peppers	4.50	5.70	
Cheese & Smoked Sausage		5.70	
Cheese & Salami	4.50	5.70	8.50
Cheese & Pepperoni		5.70	
Cheese & Spicy Chicken		5.70	
Cheese & Tuna		5.70	
Cheese, Chicken & Sweetcorn	4.80	6.10	
Cheese, Ham & Pineapple	4.80		
Marini's Special		7.90	11.10
(Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Han Peppers, Sausage, Tuna, Pineapp	n, Pepp Ie, Co	peroni, rn)	
<u>E</u> xtra Veg	0.50	0.60	1.00
Extra Meat	0.60	0.80	1.20
Extra Cheese	0.80	1.00	1.50
1/2 Pizza (with 1 topping)		2.20	
1/2 Pizza & Chips (1 topping)		3.60	
1/2 Pizza (with 2 topping)		2.50	
1/2 Pizza & Chips (2 toppings)		3.80	
1/2 Fizzu & Chips (2 loppings)		5.00	

# SPECIALITY PIZZAS

	10″	12″	15″
<b>Flaming Fajita</b> (Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Peppers, Onion & Chicken with our own Fajita Seasoning)	4.85	6.70	9.50
Hot as Hell's Fire [Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Spicy Beef and Jalapenos)	4.85	6.70	9.50
Lipsmacking and periods Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Peppers, Sweetcorn and Mushrooms)	4.85	6.70	9.50
Quattro Stagioni [Tomato Base, Mozzarella + Four of your Favourite Corners with one Topping)	4.85	6.70	9.50
Soprano's Supreme [Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Salami, Italian Sausage, Spicy Beef, Red Onions and Peppers)	5.15	7.00	10.00
Giardenara [Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions and Olives)	5.10	7.00	10.00
Juicy Jambalaya BBQ base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Smoked Sausage, Red Onion and Tomatoes)	5.10	7.00	10.00
Marini's Marinara (Tomato Base, Mozzarella + Mixed Seafood)	5.10	7.00	10.00
Kicking Cajun (Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Prawns, Onions, Chicken, Peppers with our own Cajun Seasoning)	5.10	7.00	10.00

### PASTA (HOME MADE)

All Pastas are accompanied with 2 pieces of garlic bread. [30p extra with cheese]

Small Large

Spaghetti Bolognese	3.80
Macaroni & Cheese	3.80
Lasagne	4.00
Garlic Bread (4)	1.60
Garlic Bread with Cheese (4)	1.90
Garlic Bread Pizza (10 )	3.70
Garlic Bread Pizza with Cheese (10)	4.10

### **KEBABS**

<b>Chicken Kebab</b> Marinated cubed breast of chicken with a selection of herbs & spices cooked on a chargrill, served in a pitta bread with salad & sauce	4.00	5.50
Chicken Tikka Kebab Cubed breast of chicken marinated in a delicious tikka sauce cooked on a chargrill, served in a pitta bread with salad & sau		5.50
Lamb Shish Kebab Cubes of lamb marinated in oil with herbs & spices, then cooked on a charcoal grill, served with pita bread salad & sau		6.00
Mixed Kebab 1 skewer of either chicken or chicken tikka and 1 skewer of lamb shish serverd in a pitta bread with salad & sauce		6.00
Salad Kebab Fresh salad served in a pitta bread with sauce		2.50

#### **BURGERS** All served with Salad and Mayo

1/4lb Beef Burger	2.00	with chips 3.00
1/2lb Beef Burger	3.00	with chips 4.00
1/4lb Cheese Burger	2.20	with chips 3.20
1/2lb Cheese Burger	3.20	with chips 4.20
Chicken Burger	2.60	with chips 3.60

### PAKORA

Vegetable Pakora	2.60
Chicken Breast Pakora	3.80
Mixed Pakora	3.50

### LUNCHTIME MENU

only

Hamburger Supper Chicken Leg Supper Haggis Supper White Pudding Supper Red Pudding Supper 1/2 Pizza Crunch Supper Sausage Supper Black Pudding Supper Black Pudding Supper Mince Pie Supper Steak Pie Supper Steak Pie Supper Chipsteak Supper Chipsteak Supper Chips n Curry + Can Chips n Cheese + Can Fish Supper £3.49

### Pizza & pasta

10" Cheese + 1 topping 1/2 Pizza, 1 topping and Chips Macaroni Cheese Spaghetti Bolognese Lasagne

Mon to Sat 12.00pm - 3.00pm

Please note that anything not on the lunchtime menu will be charged at normal prices

www.marinis.co.uk



Teddy Top Cone (1 small scoop)	£1.00
1 Scoop Cone (1 large scoop)	£1.45
2 Scoop Cone (2 large scoops)	£2.25
140ml Tub (One flavour)	£1.80
250ml Tub (Choose up to 2 flavours)	£2.80
500ml Tub (Choose up to 3 Flavours)	£4.35
Extra '99' Flake	£0.25

Double Cream Vanilla, Toffee Fudge, Belgian Chocolate, Cookies n Cream, Dime Bar Crunch, Mint Choc Chip, Sophie s Crunch, Wild Strawberry, Raspberry Ripple, Turkish Delight, Caramel Shortcake, Cherrymania, Marathon Man, Scottish Tablet, Blue Mint, Chocolate Nemises, Kinder Egg, Hey Macaroon

Please note these flavours are subject to change.



# PHONE OUR DELIVERY HO 01383 410 794 SCOTLAND'S No.1 TAKEAWAY Unit 2C 99 Backmarch Road OUD RECORD BRA Rosvth Mon - Sat: 11.30am - Late Sun: R 2pm - Late 12406 PISH SUPPERSIT PASTA time Menu (see back page for details) **KEBABS** OVEN BAKED PIZZAS AWARD WINNING ICE-CREAM QUALITY FRIED FOODS **JUST EAT** FISH & CHIPS